Position

Office Clerk

Firefighter (Volunteer)
Firefighter (Volunteer)
Water Tender Operator
(Volunteer)

Ift Specialist

Firefighter (Volunteer)

Ift Specialist

Ift Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

South Lake County Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

Fire Station No.

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Total Wages

$38,697

$25,203

$15,999

$14,879

$2,115

$1,275

$290

$66

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



