Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Clerk		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$38,697	\$1,800
Firefighter (Volunteer)		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$25,203	\$0
Firefighter (Volunteer)		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$15,999	\$0
Water Tender Operator (Volunteer)		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$14,879	\$0
Ift Specialist		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$2,115	\$0
Firefighter (Volunteer)		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$1,275	\$0
Ift Specialist		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$290	\$0
Ift Specialist		South Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire Station No. 60	\$66	\$0